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Licenciatura en Administracion

Nombre

ABALO, MARINA IVANA

ABALOS, MARCELO FABIAN

ABAO HUATAY, BETSY CAROLINA
ABU AIACH, SAHAMIRA SELIM

ACETO BENITEZ, JUAN MANUEL
ACHAVAL, LUCIA PILAR

ACHILL, MARINA

ACOSTA BERROCAL, GUSTAVO EDUARDO
ACOSTA PERALTA, ADRIEL

ADDUCI, NICOLAS

AGOSTI, BARBARA MARIA

AGUIRRE, DIEGO MARTIN

AGUIRRE, EUGENIA DEL VALLE
AINARIS ARBORNO, AGUSTIN MATIAS
AJENJO, MAGALI AYELEN

ALBORNOZ, MARCELO ESTEBAN
ALMAZAN CRUZ, ZENAIDA MARIA
ALMIRON, BRIAN EMANUEL

ALONSO, ALEJO ANGEL

ALONSO, JUAN FRANCISCO
ALTAMIRANO TANTA, DINA MILAGRITOS
ALVAREZ GELVES, MARIA VICTORIA
ALVEZ, DAMIAN ALEJANDRO

AMATO, ALBA LORENA

AMAYA, FRANCISCO MARTIN

AMIEL, BELEN

ANDRADA, JORGE MARCELO
ANDRADE, FRANCO

ANTONACCI, MAURO

ARANDA, ARACELI GISELA

ARAUJO, DAIANA CECILIA

ARCILA MONTALVO, MIRIAM DEL MILAGRO
ARECO ESTRADA, EDWIN

ARIAS DE LA ROSA, GIANINA LiZ
ARIAS, ANA LAURA

ARIAS, EMMANUEL JOSE

ARIAS, NICOLAS

ARJONA, EZEQUIEL

ARLIA PEREZ, RODRIGO MIGUEL

~ UNIVERSIDAD NACIONAL DE LA PLATA

Legajo

83503/6
83504/7
83505/8
83509/3
83511/7
83513/8
83514/9
83518/4
83519/5
83521/9
83523/0
83532/1
83533/2
83540/2
83542/3
83546/8
83557/2
83559/4
83561/8
83562/8
83566/3
83573/1
83575/4
83579/8
83580/1
83583/3
83587/8
83590/3
83594/7
83601/8
83604/0
83607/4
83608/5
83618/7
83613/1
83614/2
83616/5
83620/1
83621/2
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ARRUA, TANIA ESTEFANIA
ARRUE, NOELIA EDITH

ARTILES, LEIZA ARACELI
ARTOLA, FRANCISCO
ASCANI, FRANCO

ASCAT, FLORENCIA

AVALOS, EVELYN NAHIN
AYALA, ANALIA AYELEN
AYARDE, GABRIEL AGUSTIN
AZEVEDO, KEVIN NAHUEL
BADARACCO, GASTON
BALBUENA, JOHANA BELEN
BARLETTA, GONZALO
BARREDA DIAZ, LUIS GERARDO
BASCONCEL VIZZIA, EMILANO MARTIN
BASUALDO, DANIEL

BATISTA, PATRICIA MARIA [TATI
BEHRENS DULLIO, CRISTIAN
BELARRA, CAMILA

BELINCHE, MARIA AGUSTINA
BELLON, ROCIO YASMIN
BENAVIDEZ, JOAQUIN JUAN BENITO
BENEGAS, ALBA

BENITEZ, FLORENCIA BELEN
BENITEZ, NADIA

BENITO, YESICA

BERGSZTEIN, BERNARDO
BERMUDEZ, RAMIRO DANIEL
BERNET, FEDERICO

BERTERI, FRANCO CARLOS
BERTOLO SABATO, AGUSTIN PABLO
BESSONE, CAMILA ANDREA
BILOS, NADIA JULIETA

BINDA, CRISTIAN JAVIER
BLANCO, MALENA

BLASCO, JUAN IGNACIO
BOGADO, VALERIA NOEMI
BOIDI, CAROLINA

BOKAN, LUCIANA

BONNOT, LEIZA ARAI
BONNOT, PAULA SOLEDAD
BORDON, IVAN EXEQUIEL
BOSCO LEON, AGUSTIN

~ UNIVERSIDAD NACIONAL DE LA PLATA

83628/9
83629/1
83631/4
83632/5
83635/8
83636/9
83641/6
83643/8
83646/1
83648/4
83650/7
83656/4
83666/6
83670/2
83677/9
83681/5
83682/6
83685/9
83686/0
83688/3
83691/7
83694/0
83696/2
83698/5
83699/6
83702/2
83703/3
83705/5
83711/3
83713/5
83714/6
83719/2
83725/9
83726/0
83729/4
83731/7
83732/9
83733/0
83734/0
83736/2
83737/4
83741/0
83747/6
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BOTHIN, MARIA ELUNEY
BRASSO, NADIA SOLEDAD

BRAVO, CLAUDIA GABRIELA

BUJANZI, AGUSTINA NATHALI

BULA, DEBORA AMIRA

BUSLO, LEANDRO EMANUEL
CABALLERO LINARES, BARBARA BERENICE
CABRAL ANDREJEVIC, FRANCISCO ANTONIO
CABREJO ALVAN, BLANCA ESTELA
CABRERA, NICOLAS RAMON
CALABRESE, FRANCO

CALDERON ARCE, KARLA LIZET
CALDERON BRITOS, JUAN PATRICIO
CALDERON DIAZ, SANTIAGO

CALLA, CLAUDIO NICOLAS
CALLANAUPA SALLO, RUSSIA LIBIA
CALLERO, MATIAS EZEQUIEL
CAMACHO, KEILA TAMARA

CAMPOS, LUCAS JAVIER

CAMPOS, PAULA

CAMPOS, VICTORIA MILENA

CANDIA ORTIZ, LIS PAOLA

CAPORALE, EUGENIA

CAPPELLI, MARIA ROCIO

CARBALLO, VALENTIN

CARDONA CEBALLOS, CLAUDIA CECILIA
CARDONA ESPADA, XIMENA

CARO BRAVO, FLOR

CARO TORRICO, JONATHAN
CARRASCO, JESSICA CONCEPCION
CARRETE, CAROLINA GISELE
CARULLANO FUENTES, JUAN FRANCISCO
CASAFU, CHRISTIAN

CASAJUS, MILAGROS

CASAMAYOURET, MARIA AZUL

CASAS, CAMILA YANET

CASTILLO PIMINCHUMO, ERIKA LIZETH
CASTILLO PIMINCHUMO, LUZ GIOVANA
CATENA, PAOLA VICTORIA

CAVIGGIA, FRANCO EZEQUIEL

CEJAS, MACARENA

CELLILLO, NADIA AGUSTINA

CERIOTTI, JULIETA ESTEFANIA

~ UNIVERSIDAD NACIONAL DE LA PLATA

83749/8
83754/ 4
83755/6
83767/0
83769/3
83775/0
83782/0
83786/3
83787/5
83791/1
83795/4
83796/6
83797/7
83798/8
83799/9
83800/3
83802/5
83805/8
83811/6
83812/7
83813/9
83818/4
83829/7
83830/9
83838/8
83840/2
83841/3
83848/0
83849/1
83852/6
83857/1
83863/0
83864/1
83865/1
83866/2
83867/3
83873/2
83874/3
83880/0
83882/3
83885/5
83889/0
83892/5
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CHALDE, RAMIRO

CHECHI, ALEJANDRA PATRICIA
CHERRE PURIZACA, MILUSKA TATIANA
CHEVENET, IVAN IGNACIO
CIAVAGLIA, MARIA VICTORIA
CIUCI, JOSE IGNACIO

CIUPIK, MARTIN ALBERTO

CLERC RENAUD, PAZ

COELHO DOS SANTOS, YAMILA
COLELA, AGUSTINA

COLIVA CETTI, LUCIANA GABRIELA
COLODRO MORALES, ANDREA ALEJANDRA
CONTI, BRUNO NICOLAS

CONTI, MACARENA

CONTRERAS, ROSA BELEN
CORBATTA, EMILIANA

CORDOBA, CINTIA ELIZABET
CORRADO, ANGELES JOHANNA
CORRADO, LEANDRO NICOLAS
CORREA SALINAS, SOLEDAD GLADYS
CORREA, RODRIGO NICOLAS
CORSIGLIA, JUAN

COUSILLAS, ESTEFANIA BERENICE
CREDARO, JUAN PABLO

CREGO, EMMANUEL

CRESPI, CORINA

CRISTOBAL, NICOLAS EZEQUIEL
CRIVARO, DAIANA AYLEN
CUELLAR, JULIAN

CEDOLA, JULIAN NICOLAS
CORDOBA, MARIA ROSA

DAL BIANCO, FLORENCIA VICTORIA
DALLERA, DIEGO ALBERTO

DAMIA, MATIAS EZEQUIEL

DE ARACIL, JOEL ERNESTO

DE LA CANAL, NELSON NAHUEL

DE LA FUENTE, JERONIMO

DE LA RUA, MAYLEN

DE LORENZI, JUAN PABLO

DEL MANZO, MARIANO JOEL

DEL RiO, JOAQUIN MATIAS
DELGADO SUAREZ, DAVID ESTEBAN
DELL AQUA, LAURA EVELIN

~ UNIVERSIDAD NACIONAL DE LA PLATA

83898/1
83901/7
83902/8
83904/1
83911/9
83916/4
83917/6
83920/0
83924/5
83926/7
83927/8
83931/4
83941/6
83942/7
83945/1
83949/5
83950/7
83954/2
83955/3
83957/4
83956/3
83961/0
83974/6
83975/7
83976/8
83977/9
83978/0
83979/1
83980/4
83884/5
83951/8
83996/2
83997/3
83998/4
84003/ 4
84007/9
84010/3
84011/4
84015/9
84031/8
84032/9
84035/3
84037/5
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DELUCA, LUISINA 84040/9
DELUCCHI, RAMIRO 84042/2
DEMARCHI, GABRIELA 84044/ 4
DI GIOVANNI, JUAN IGNACIO 84052/4
DI PIERRO, SANTIAGO ALEJANDRO 84056/9
DIAZ, JOAQUIN OSCAR 84060/4
DIAZ, LUCIO 84063/7
DIAZ, MATIAS NICOLAS 84064/8
DOMINGUEZ, DIAMELA MILENA 84076/3
DOMINGUEZ, JORGE DAMIAN 84078/5
DOMINGUEZ, MARCELO GERONIMO 84079/5
DONATELLI, CRISTIAN LEONEL 84082/0
DONA, MARIO GUSTAVO 84081/9
DOS SANTOS, CECILIA ANDREA 84085/4
DOS SANTOS, VALENTINA 84086/5
DUME, EXER 84090/0
DURAND VIDAL, ERICK FELICIANO 84093/4
DURSI, CAMILA MANUELA 84098/0
D'ARCANGELO, FLORENCIA 83985/0
ECHEVARRIA, NATALIA SOLEDAD 84102/6
ELENA, NATALI BELEN 84105/0
ESCALANTE SEGUi, MARIA AGUSTINA 84110/6
ESCALANTE, NELSON MAURICIO GABRIEL 84109/4
ESCOBAR LOPEZ, IGNACIO 84113/9
ESKENAZI, MATIAS 84115/2
ESPINDOLA, MARIA FLORENCIA 84117/4
ESPOSITO, IVAN 84122/0
ESQUIVEL, CAROLINA LUDMILA 84124/3
ESTEVES, CRISTINA 84127/6
FABBRE, MARIA JOSE 84136/7
FAGUNDEZ, JUAN PABLO 84138/0
FALABELLA, ADRIANA GISELLE 84139/1
FALCO, CAMILA MARIA 84140/2
FARIAS, GABRIELA ELIZABETH 84143/6
FARIAS, MARIA CELESTE 84144/7
FEITO, BRENDA CAMILA 84148/2
FERNANDEZ BETANCOURT, DAIANA VICTORIA  84163/0
FERNANDEZ ILID, MICAELA BELEN 84165/3
FERNANDEZ MANGAS, FRANCO 84166/4
FERNANDEZ, LAUTARO 84152/7
FERNANDEZ, ESTER GABRIELA 84158/4
FERRARIO, LAUTARO 84172/1

FERREIRA, NICOLAS 84176/6
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FERREYRA, CRISTINA ARACELI
FERSEN, BERENICE

FILLEAUDEAU, MAGALI
FINOCHIETTO, GUIDO

FIORDELIZA, MARIANA BEATRIZ
FITTIPALDI, TADEO

FLORES FILLERIA, SOFIA

FLORIN, CAROLINA ELIZABETH
FRANCO, NADIA ROCIO

FRANCO, NICOLAS ALEJANDRO
FRANGI, AXEL

FUENTE BUENA, GONZALO FRANCISCO
FUENTES, LUCIA JOSEFA

FUHR, VICENTE MARCELO

GABACH, LUCAS MATIAS BENJAMIN
GAGO, ROCIO SOLEDAD

GALATI, FRANCO AGUSTIN
GALEANO CENTURION, ROQUE DAVID
GALO, JULIETA

GARAY, ROMINA ELIZABETH
GARCIA SCHMIDT, BARBARA ROMINA
GARCIA, CINTIA ELIZABETH
GARCIA, DAIANA CAROLINA
GARCIA, YESICA NOEMI

GARCIA RIOS VELAR, PILAR
GARGIULO, ENZO

GASPARI, LUCIO HERNAN

GATTI, DAIANA VICTORIA
GENORO, NATALIA GABRIELA
GENTILE, FACUNDO LUIS

GHELLER, BRENDA

GIANFELICI, FEDERICO MARTIN

GIL FLOOD, MERCEDES

GIMENEZ ACUNA, CAMILA
GIMENEZ CASTILLO, MANUEL
GIMENEZ, SOL

GIORDANELLA, LARA

GIOVANIS, CELESTE

GIRALDI, DANILO

GIRALDO MEJIA, ERIKA

GIRON, GABRIELA ELISABET
GIUSSO, VALENTIN

GOMEZ GUTIERREZ, NICOLAS ENZO THAIEL

~ UNIVERSIDAD NACIONAL DE LA PLATA

84180/1
84184/6
84190/3
84192/6
84193/7
84195/9
84200/8
84202/9
84209/8
84208/6
84210/0
84214/4
84216/6
84218/9
84221/2
84224/6
84230/4
84233/7
84240/7
84243/9
84262/2
84248/5
84249/6
84256/5
84261/1
84265/6
84271/3
84274/7
84281/6
84283/8
84287/3
84290/8
84292/9
84298/6
84300/1
84297/5
84301/2
84302/2
84304/5
84305/6
84306/7
84308/0
84321/7



FCt

Facultad de
Ciencias Econémicas

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

GOMEZ CISNERO, KARIN BELEN
GOMEZ DE SARAVIA, MARIANA
GOMEZ RIVEROS, NOELIA ELIZABETH
GOMEZ, SUSANA AYELEN
GONZALEZ NOVAL, LUCIANA
GONZALEZ, EVELYN GIULIANA
GONZALEZ, JAVIER ANIBAL
GONZALEZ, JESSICA MAGALI
GONZALEZ, JONATHAN SEBASTIAN
GONZALEZ, LUCAS

GONZALEZ, MELISA GABRIELA
GRIPPO, DEBORA CECILIA
GUAIQUIMIL, JULIANA BEATRIZ
GUERRA BARRUETA, KATHERINE TALIA
GUERRERO, GUSTAVO ADOLFO
GUERRINI, JUAN IGNACIO
GUEVARA, FACUNDO

GUICHOU, MAGDALENA

GUIDO, MARIA BELEN

GUIZADO LUDENA, CHRISTIAN ALEXANDER
GOMEZ UVIA, AGOSTINA

HABOBA, FLORENCIA

HAMANN, AGUSTINA BELEN
HAWRYSZKOW, MARIELA ELIZABET
HEREDIA SRUR, IGNACIO JULIAN
HERNANDEZ, DIEGO JUSTO
HERRERA, CAMILA JULIETA
HIRSCHFELD, JUAN JOSE

IASSI, MARTINA

IBARRA, YESICA SABRINA

IBANEZ, EMILIA

IRIGOITE, GIANNINA

ISLA, RICARDO AGUSTIN

ITURRIA, MARIA JOSE

JALDIN, ANA PAULA

JANTMAN, YANET

JARA, JACQUELINE GISELLE

JARA, YESSICA MICAELA

JUARROS, NICOLAS

JUAREZ GIACOMO, BRENDA REGINA
KARAGOUNIS, ELIAS

KAVANA, MATIAS ADRIAN

KEILIS, ROCIO ANAHI

~ UNIVERSIDAD NACIONAL DE LA PLATA

84322/7
84323/8
84325/0
84318/2
84352/3
84347/7
84332/9
84333/0
84348/8
84334/1
84339/7
84363/7
84364/8
84368/3
84370/6
84375/1
84376/3
84377/4
84378/5
84381/0
84326/2
84389/8
84393/3
84395/6
84401/5
84402/7
84408/3
84415/1
84426/5
84430/1
84427/6
84443/6
84446/9
84448/?2
84449/3
84451/6
84454/9
84455/0
84464/1
84463/0
84467/5
84469/7
84470/0
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KILLAMET, AGUSTIN

KITAGAWA, FEDERICO DAMIAN
KUHN ADRIEL, SOFIA

LA FROSSIA, AGUSTIN

LABORDE, CONSUELO

LACHAT, IVAN HUMBERTO

LAFIT, KEVIN

LAGUARDA, EMILANO
LANZILLOTTA, JUAN MARTIN
LASALVIA, FRANCO

LATTO, HORACIO

LATUF, AGUSTINA

LAURA QUISPE, RICHAR EMERZON
LAZCANO, CAMILA NAHIR

LE MOAL, LAUTARO

LE MOAL, LEANDRO

LEITE ACOSTA, FABRIZIO NICOLAS
LEIVA, FRANCO JOSE

LEMOS, JULIAN

LEON, ALVARO DAMIAN

LERDA, MARIA MACARENA

LEYES, ELISA ALEJANDRA

LIMA, MATIAS

LIN, HANG FEl

LINARES ZWENGER, MARCO GERMAN
LLANAS, CAMILA TRINIDAD
LOPARDO, MARIA VICTORIA
LOPEZ OSORNIO, TIAGO YAIN
LOPEZ SERVIN, DANIELA

LOPEZ SIRLOPU, CAROL LILIANA
LOPEZ, CAMILA GABRIELA
LORENZINI, ANTONELA

LORENZO LLORENTE, LAUTARO LEVI
LOURTAU, DAMIAN ALBERTO
LUGONES, AGUSTINA

LUGONES, BRAIAN JAVIER
LUGONES, CAREN

LUGONES, SOFIA

LOPEZ MERCADO, LUCAS AGUSTIN
MACEDO, PABLO NAHUEL
MADERA, JUAN MARTIN
MAIDANA, PAULA MARCELA
MAMANI GOMEZ, NERY PAOLO

~ UNIVERSIDAD NACIONAL DE LA PLATA

84473/2
84474/3
84482/ 4
84483/4
84485/7
84487/9
84489/2
84490/4
84495/9
84499/4
84502/0
84503/1
84504/1
84510/0
84512/2
84513/3
84518/8
84519/9
84521/3
84522/4
84525/7
84529/2
84534/8
84535/9
84536/0
84538/3
84545/1
84561/2
84562/3
84563/4
84546/2
84564/ 4
84568/9
84571/4
84572/5
84573/6
84574/7
84575/8
84560/1
84585/0
84587/2
84594/1
84600/1
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MANUELE, MALENA INES
MARINONE, NICOLAS

MARISCOTTI, NATALIA MICAELA
MARQUEZ, MOIRA RUTH

MARTIN, LEONARDO

MARTINETTO, FEDERICO

MARTINEZ CAPACCIO, MATEO GUILLERMO
MARTINO, MANUEL

MARTINEZ, ALDANA NOEMi
MARTINEZ, MARIA BELEN
MASSOBRIO, MALENA

MASSON ANGULO, JUAN IGNACIO
MASSOT, JUAN PATRICIO
MATARAZZO, MARIA ELENA
MATRANGULO, GONZALO FABIAN
MATTIOLI, ROMINA SUSANA
MECCIA, JULIETA

MEDINA, DIEGO DANIEL

MEDINA, MALENA FLORENCIA

MELL, DIEGO GABRIEL

MELNESIUK, EVELIN

MENA, SABRINA RAQUEL
MENDICO, EVELYN SOLANGE
MENDIGUIBEL, ALVARO

MENDOZA BENETTI, SOFIA BELEN
MENDOZA FELOY, JONATAN EMMANUEL
MICHELINI, MIGUEL ANGEL

MILAN GONCALVES, TIAGO
MITCHELL, MATIAS

MOLINA FERNANDEZ, LAURA JIMENA
MOLINA, MATIAS ADRIAN

MOLTENI, NICOLAS EZEQUIEL
MONETTA, LUCIA ELIZABETH
MONTANER, ROMINA PATRICIA
MONTENEGRO, NATACHA DENISE SOLEDAD
MONTES DE OCA, CAROLINA
MONTIEL, ANA MERCEDEZ
MORALES, HELIANA

MOREL, BELEN ALDANA
MORGADES, MARIANO GASTON
MOSCOSO, MISAEL ELIAS

MOSOS SAAVEDRA, JULEIDY JAZMIN
MOYANO, JULIETA MAGALI

~ UNIVERSIDAD NACIONAL DE LA PLATA

84607/8
84619/3
84620/5
84621/6
84627/2
84630/7
84640/9
84643/3
84634/2
84637/5
84650/2
84651/3
84652/ 4
84654/6
84655/7
84657/9
84661/5
84663/7
84664/9
84666/0
84667/1
84670/6
84672/8
84674/1
84676/2
84677/3
84687/6
84690/0
84696/7
84700/4
84698/9
84707/1
84708/2
84709/4
84710/6
84712/8
84714/1
84718/5
84722/1
84729/8
84731/2
84732/3
84733/4
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MUGUETA, SANTIAGO ANDRES
MULHALL, SANTIAGO

MUNOZ CASTINEIRA, JULIAN MATIAS
MYGDALIS, ALEXIS

MULLER, JOAQUIN

NACHO MAMANI, MOISES PAZ
NACHO MAMANI, RONALD JORGE
NAJLE, OLGA ALEJANDRA

NAKANDAKARE, GASTON MAXIMILANO

NAPOLITANO, FIORELLA

NAVARRO MENDOZA, ANA MARIA VICTORIA

NAVARRO, EZEQUIEL MARTIN
NAVARRO, GONZALO MARTIN
NAYA, MACARENA SOFIA
NEGRI, MARIA BELEN
NEUMAN, NADIA

NIETO, MAXIMILANO ROMAN
NIZ, ARIEL

NOBUA, FERNANDA LUJAN
NOVILLO, AGUSTIN ESTEBAN
NUNEZ, DAMIAN

OJEDA, DAIANA GIMENA
OLIVERA, MELANY YASMIN
OLMEDO, JUAN CARLOS

ORTIZ MALDONADO, GASTON LORENZO

ORTIZ, JAQUELINE NICOLE

ORTIZ, MELINA VALERIA MAIRA
OXALDE PAZ, JUAN

PAEZ, MARIA FLORENCIA

PAGNUTTI, FEDERICO

PAIS, ROCIO

PALENQUE CASTRO, CRISTHIAN
PANGALIMA POMA, EVELYN REGINA
PANICA HUALLPA, ROBERTO CARLOS
PANIZZA, CAMILA

PANOZO, SOFIA BEATRIZ

PAREDES, LAUREANO AGUSTIN
PARRA, NICOLAS

PASSARO, MICAELA BELEN

PAZOS, JOSE IGNACIO

PEDRETTI, AGUSTIN IGNACIO
PEDRO, CINTHYA ANAHI

PELO VEGA, LUIS ARMANDO

~ UNIVERSIDAD NACIONAL DE LA PLATA

84736/7
84737/8
84744/7
84749/2
84739/0
84751/6
84752/7
84753/8
84754/0
84756/1
84764/2
84760/7
84761/8
84766/3
84767/ 4
84769/7
84774/ 4
84780/1
84781/3
84787/9
84789/1
84798/2
84803/1
84807/4
84818/8
84816/6
84813/3
84828/0
84838/2
84840/6
84841/7
84846/3
84851/9
84853/2
84855/ 4
84857/5
84858/7
84861/1
84867/8
84873/6
84877/0
84878/1
84882/7
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PERDOMO, LUCAS EZEQUIEL
PEREYRA, FRANCO

PEREZ RIVERA, HENRY

PEREZ, SOFIA ANAHI
PERRUPATO, EZEQUIEL

PETRONE, FABIAN ANGEL
PIAZZA, ANA INES

PIRONDO, FRANCO MATIAS
PITTATORI, ENZO

PLATOLINO, FACUNDO
POGGIO, MARTINA

PONCE, MARIA MILAGROS
PONCE, MELINA SOL

PONCE, VICTORIA MARIEL
PONTEL, DARIO ALBERTO
POTULNISKY, KEVIN

POY BORTNIK, PAULA

PRADO, FLORENCIA MAGALI
PRESA, MATIAS LUIS

PRESSELLO, CELINA

QUIERCO, ALDANA, DANIELA
QUINTANA, MARIA EUGENIA
QUINTERO, EDGARDO MAXMILIANO
QUIROGA ZORIAN, NICOLAS
QUIROS, MARIA BETANIA
QUINONEZ UGAZ, JULIO DANIEL
QUINONEZ, FLORENCIA BELEN
RAINGO, LUCAS NAHUEL
RAMIREZ VERA, CARLOS ISMAEL
RAMIREZ, MICAELA MAILEN
RAMOS VAN RAAP, SANTIAGO
RANDAZZO, NICOLAS

REY MUNOZ, MATIAS ROBERTO
RIOS MORENO, GIULLIANA STEPHANI
RISTUCCIA GOMEZ, LUCIANA
RIVAS, ROMINA

RIVAS, RUTH BELEN

RIVERA LAPACHET, MARIA AGUSTINA
RIVERO, ANAHI DEL VALLE
RIVERO, NICOLAS

ROCCA, FRANCO MAXIMILANO
ROCCA, MARIA FLORENCIA
RODIL RIZZO, MILAGROS ANABEL
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84888/3
84896/4
84912/5
84904/5
84916/0
84920/5
84924/9
84933/0
84935/3
84937/5
84940/9
84946/6
84947/7
84948/8
84950/1
84954/6
84955/7
84956/8
84958/0
84959/1
84973/9
84974/0
84976/3
84980/8
84981/9
84978/ 4
84977/ 4
84986/5
84998/0
84992/2
85005/1
85006/2
85022/1
85033/5
85035/7
85037/0
85038/1
85039/2
85040/ 4
85041/5
85047/2
85049/ 4
85053/9
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RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ, MARIA BELEN
RODRIGUEZ, ALEXIA GABRIELA
RODRIGUEZ, EMILIANO ALEJANDRO
RODRIGUEZ, JAIRO DANIEL
RODRIGUEZ, YESSICA DOLORES
ROIG, TOMAS

ROJAS, AGUSTINA

ROJAS, FLAVIO NICOLAS

ROJAS, JUAN IGNACIO

ROLERI, MICAELA

ROMERO, ALFREDO BAUTISTA
ROMERO, JONATAN GERARDO
ROSICA, BELEN

RUEDA, AGUSTINA BELEN

RUIZ DIAZ RUIZ DIAZ, SANDRA MABEL
RUIZ, FEDERICO ARIEL

RUIZ, MARIA GABRIELA

RUQUET, JERONIMO

SACCHETTI, FACUNDO

SAFA, GABRIELA MARICEL

SALAS, GABRIEL ANDRES
SANCHEZ, ABIGAIL IRENE
SANCHEZ, EZEQUIEL ISMAEL
SANCHEZ, LEONARDO JOSE
SANCHO ARANA, SEBASTIAN RUY
SANGIACOMO, VERA

SANTOS, CELINA

SARGIOTTI, KEILA

SARMIENTO, EMILIA AYELEN
SASTRE, NADIA ROMINA

SASTRE, PEDRO SANTIAGO
SCARAMELLINI, DIEGO ALEJANDRO
SCIUTTI, MARIANO ARIEL

SEGOVIA VEGA, CARMEN ROSA
SELLO, DANIEL

SEMPE, JOHANNA CAROLINA
SEMPRINI, AGUSTIN

SERAFINI, VALENTINA

SERRES, FRANCISCO

SIGALES, VIRGINIA BEATRIZ

SILVA BALBUENA, ROMINA FERNANDA
SILVA, FRANCO JAVIER

SILVA, LAUTARO NICOLAS

~ UNIVERSIDAD NACIONAL DE LA PLATA

85075/6
85055/2
85058/5
85062/0
85067/6
85079/1
85080/3
85081/3
85082/5
85086/9
85089/3
85093/8
85107/6
85109/9
85119/1
85112/2
85117/8
85122/5
85127/1
85128/2
85131/7
85145/3
85146/4
85148/6
85160/2
85162/3
85168/1
85172/6
85173/7
85175/9
85176/0
85178/3
85184/0
85187/4
85188/5
85189/6
85190/9
85193/1
85195/4
85200/2
85210/4
85202/4
85203/5
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SILVESTRE GUTIERREZ, NOIMY
SILVETI, SALVADOR

SIROCHI, JAVIER ALAN

SOPRANI, ELEONORA NOEMI

SOSA, MELANY SILVANA

SOSA, SOFIA LUCRECIA

SOTELO, ESTEFANIA

SPAMPINATO, ALEJANDRO LUIS
SPICOLI, IAMMA MARINA

SPOTTI, AXEL EMMANUEL
STAFFOLANI, EVELYN ELISA

STEIN, CARLA CECILIA

STEWART, SHULAMIT SHIRLEY
SUAREZ, CRISTIAN RUBEN

SUAREZ, LISANDRO EZEQUIEL
SUELDO, SIMON RAFAEL
SZELAGOWSKI, GRETA VIRGINIA
SANCHEZ CABANAS, JUAN IGNACIO
TABARES DUARTE, KATHERINE CECILIA
TALARICO, LUCAS

TASCON, AGUSTIN

TOLEDO, CLAUDIO ENRIQUE
TOMASSONI, NICOLAS DANIEL
TOPELBERG, FRANCISCO OSCAR
TORRES OVIEDO, ARACELI ESTELA
TORRES TEJERIZO, RODRIGO MARTIN
TORRES, JOAQUIN

TORRES, MAITE NATALIA

TORRES, MAXIMILIANO DARIO
TORRETTA, GABRIELA FERNANDA
TREPICIO, SEBASTIAN AUGUSTO
TRIFARO, LARA

TURCA QUICHO, MARIA ELENA
UNGARO, MATIAS IAN AXEL
UNZURRUNZAGA, JUAN IGNACIO
URTIAGA, LAURA ABIGAIL
VALDIVIEZO, ALEJANDRO
VALLBONA, TATIANA YISEL
VALVERDE MOLINA, CLAUDIA STEPHANIE
VARDE JOHANNESEN, NICOLAS
VASQUEZ CONTRERAS, WALTER AVELINO
VAZQUEZ, ALAN EZEQUIEL
VAZQUEZ, JUAN PABLO
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85212/7
85213/7
85216/0
85225/1
85231/0
85233/1
85234/2
85238/7
85239/8
85241/2
85243/3
85246/7
85247/8
85253/6
85255/8
85262/8
85264/9
85153/2
85265/0
85271/9
85274/1
85291/3
85295/7
85297/9
85302/8
85303/9
85299/2
85300/5
85301/6
85304/9
85307/3
85308/4
85310/7
85313/1
85314/1
85320/0
85326/6
85329/9
85333/5
85336/8
85342/6
85346/0
85347/1



FCt

Facultad de
Ciencias Econémicas

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

VEGLIO, YESICA NOEMI

VELAZQUEZ, FACUNDO GABRIEL
VELIZ ESCALANTE, TANIA KATHERINE
VELOZO, DANIELA IVANA

VENTOS, LOURDES INES

VERCESI, ROXANA SOLEDAD

VIDAL BRICENO, JAMES FRANK
VIEGAS, LAUTARO GASTON
VILCHES, VANESA MARIEL

VILELA, ANGEL IVAN

VILLABRILLE, LEONARDO JAVIER
VILLACORTA MENDEZ, FERNANDO IVAN
VILLADA VELAZQUEZ, ALEJANDRO JOSE
VILLADEAMIGO, CAMILA

VILLALBA, LEON FEDERICO

VILLALBA, LUIS GONZALO
VILLANUEVA, MARCOS

VILLARRUEL, MARA BELEN

VILLEGAS, SERGIO NAHUEL
VILLORDO D* ANGELO, VICTORIA
VINCENTTI, MELINA VERONICA
WEHRLI, RENE VICTOR

WEIGEL, IVO MICHAEL

YAPPERT, YANINA SOLEDAD
YEVARA VALDEZ, BRAIAN MICAEL
ZAGO, LILEN LUCILA ARACELI
ZALAZAR, JACQUELINE

ZALAZAR, NICOLAS JOSE
ZAMARRENO, JUANA

ZAPATA, JUAN MATEO

ZAPATA, SANTIAGO CATRIEL
ZARATIEGUI, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
ZARZA, MARIA ANTONELLA

ZAZO, JULIETA

ZINGON!I, JUAN PEDRO

ZUCCOTTI, MACARENA
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85353/0
85355/1
85358/5
85360/8
85364/2
85368/7
85379/0
85381/4
85386/9
85388/1
85391/6
85392/7
85393/9
85394/9
85396/1
85398/4
85401/0
85404/3
85405/3
85407/6
85408/7
85415/6
85416/7
85420/3
85423/6
85429/3
85432/7
85434/0
85436/1
85439/5
85440/7
85444/?2
85445/2
85447/5
85450/9
85455/ 4



